
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2020/21

B-Klasse 1
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.01.2021 18:30 HE 1 VfB Hermsdorf III SC Brandenburg IV  
So. 17.01.2021 09:30 BO

11:00 WE
2
3

Tempelhof/Friedenau IV
BSV Werder

SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde
SV Berliner...ereien VII

 
 

Di. 19.01.2021 19:00 SM 4 BG Studente...ißensee II BC Eintracht Südring  
Sa. 23.01.2021 15:00 DI 5 SC Brandenburg IV Tempelhof/Friedenau IV  
So. 24.01.2021 09:30 TM

10:00 FR
11:30 KO

6
7
8

SV Berliner...ereien VII
SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde
BC Eintracht Südring

BG Studente...ißensee II
BSV Werder
VfB Hermsdorf III

 
 
 

Sa. 13.02.2021 14:30 BO
15:00 FR
18:30 HE

11
9
10

Tempelhof/Friedenau IV
SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde
VfB Hermsdorf III

BC Eintracht Südring
SC Brandenburg IV
SV Berliner...ereien VII

 
 
 

So. 14.02.2021 10:30 HA 12 BG Studente...ißensee II BSV Werder  
Sa. 27.02.2021 14:30 v DI 13 SC Brandenburg IV BG Studente...ißensee II  
So. 28.02.2021 09:30 TM

11:00 WE
11:30 KO

14
15
16

SV Berliner...ereien VII
BSV Werder
BC Eintracht Südring

Tempelhof/Friedenau IV
VfB Hermsdorf III
SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde

 
 
 

Sa. 06.03.2021 14:30 BO
15:00 FR
18:30 HE

20
17
19

Tempelhof/Friedenau IV
SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde
VfB Hermsdorf III

BSV Werder
SV Berliner...ereien VII
BG Studente...ißensee II

 
 
 

So. 07.03.2021 15:30 BO 27 Tempelhof/Friedenau IV BG Studente...ißensee II  
Sa. 13.03.2021 14:30 v DI

18:30 HE
18
21

SC Brandenburg IV
VfB Hermsdorf III

BC Eintracht Südring
Tempelhof/Friedenau IV

 
 

So. 14.03.2021 09:30 TM
10:30 HA
11:00 WE

22
24
23

SV Berliner...ereien VII
BG Studente...ißensee II
BSV Werder

SC Brandenburg IV
SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde
BC Eintracht Südring

 
 
 

Sa. 20.03.2021 15:00 DI
15:00 FR

25
26

SC Brandenburg IV
SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde

BSV Werder
VfB Hermsdorf III

 
 

So. 21.03.2021 11:30 KO 28 BC Eintracht Südring SV Berliner...ereien VII  

Hallenverzeichnis

BO BO
Bosestraße 21, 12103 Berlin - Tempelhof

DI DI
Dickhardtstr. 21-22, 12161 Berlin - Tempelhof

FR FR
Frankfurter Str. 67, 15517 Fürstenwalde

HA HA
Hansastr. 153, 13088 Berlin - Weißensee

HE HE
Heidenheimer Straße 53/55, 13467 Berlin - Hermsdorf

KO KO
Kohlfurter Straße 20, 10999 Berlin - Kreuzberg

SM SM
Smetanastr. 31, 13088 Berlin - Weißensee

TM TM
Templiner Str. 3, 10119 Berlin - Prenzlauer Berg

WE WE
Kesselgrundstr. 62, 14542 Werder
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